Actual Results

Strongly
About Your Child Strongly Agree Agree Disagree  Disagree
My child enjoys being at Hopton Primary School 5 9
My child is making good progress 2 10 2
The quality of my child's teaching is good 4 6.5 25
| am satisfield with my child's curriculum 2 10 1
My child is fairly treated by staff 4 10 1
My child is encouraged by staff to achieve his or her best 3 1" 1
My child is encouraged by staff to become mature and independent 5 10
My child is not bullied or harrassed at school 5 7 2 1
Ethos and Attitudes
Hopton's Chistian ethos is important to me 4 7 3 1
The schools new visions has been shared well with the parents 3 6 6
The Christian ethos is a sufficient part of school life at Hopton 4 1"
The school promote wothwhile attitudes and values throught the vision and
cirriculum drivers 3 12
The children are well behaved at school 1 9 3 2
The school is effective at dealing with behaviour issues 1 8.5 2.5 2
Communications
| am kept well informed of my child's progress 6 5 1
| am satisfied with the opportunities | have to discuss my child's progress 1 8 4
| am comfortable approaching the school with a question or concern 2 9 2
The school is good at seeking the views of parents 1 6 7
The school is getting better at seeking the views of parents 3 5 5 1
| am able to speak to the class teacher when | need to 2 9 4
The schools is good at acting on parent's suggestions and concerns 8 3 1
| am happy with the overall communications from school to home 1 7 6 1
School Leadership
The school is well managed by the Headteacher and leadership team 3 1" 1
The school has an effective Governing body 3 8 4
| understand the role of the school Governors 5 8 2
School Provision
| felt well supported when my child joined Hopton 5 10
| felt well supported when my child last changed year group 5 6 3 1
The school is good at providing extra learning support when required 2 2.50 3.50
| am happy with the provision of school trips 2 12
| am happy with the quality of school lunches 1" 2
| am happy with the internal condition of the school's buildings 2 13
| am happy with the external condition of the school's buildings 2 13
| am happy with the condition of the school's grounds 2 12 1
The school makes good use of it's grounds 2 1" 2
Hopton Primary School Overall
Hopton is a very welcoming school 4 9 2
Hopton is overall a happy school 4 9 1
The school encourages parents to be involved in its life and work 2 1" 2
Hopton is highly thought of in the local community 4 3.5 0.5
Overall I am happy with Hopton 4 9 2
| would recommend this school to others 4 8 2
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13 respondents

Boxes Ticked

Reception 0
Yr1 2
Yr2 2
Yr3 4
Yr4 1
Yr5 2
Yr6 4
Total 15
On roll 93
% covered 16%



